BCV Series
Band Clamp Liquid Cartridge Filter Vessels
Specifications
Delta Pure
Reliable Filtration
R
    VESSEL TYPE      NUMBER OF         LENGTH       INLET/OUTLET SIZE      INLET/OUTLET TYPE        MATERIAL                 O-RING
        CARTRIDGES
Model Code/Ordering Information
BCV -
Delta Pure
Band Clamp
Vessel
  4
  5
  7
  12*
  22*
    - MNTP
    - 150LB RF Flange
    - TC Sanitary
B
F
S
4 - 304 Stainless
6 - 316 Stainless
EXAMPLE: P/N: BCV-7-30-2-F-4, 5 cartridge x 30”, 2” 150lb Flanges, 304 SST, Buna O-Rings
*Note: 12 and 22 Round only available with 30” and 40” length cartridges
Delta Pure Filtration     11011 Richardson Road        Ashland, Virginia 23005        T 804-798-2888        F 804-798-3923      sales@deltapure.com
10 - 10”
20 - 20”
30 - 30”
40 - 40”
2 - 2”
3 - 3”
4 - 4”
Construction Materials
Vessel ....................................304 or 316 Stainless Steel
Internal ...................................316 SST Cups, Springs, Compression Plates and V-Posts
O-Ring ....................................Standard: Buna-N, Optional: Silicone, Viton, EPR and Te�on
Pressure/Temperature Rating .........................150 psi (10 bar) @ 300F (149C) Max, dependent on O-Ring Material
Process Connections
Side Inlet/Outlet, standard
2” Male National Pipe Thread (MNPT),
standard on 4, 5, and 7 cartridge vessels
2”, 3” and 4” Raised Face (RF) Flange
Tri-Clamp (TC) Sanitary
Two (2) Gauge Ports: ½” fnpt
Drain Port: ½” fnpt
Vent Port: ½” fnpt
Blank - Buna
S - Silicone
V - Viton
E - EPR
T - Teflon
Note: Delta Pure o�ers a wide range of �lter
cartridges for the BCV vessels. Consult factory for
application assistance and cartridge selection.